
2017 Holiday Schedule
The County Water Utilities Department 
Customer Service Centers will be closed 

on the following holidays in 2017:

New Year’s Day: Monday, January 2
Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 16
Presidents Day: Monday, February 20
Memorial Day: Monday, May 29
Independence Day: Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day: Monday, September 4
Columbus Day: Monday, October 9
Veterans Day: Friday, November 10
Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 23
Floating Holiday: Friday, November 24
Christmas Day: Monday, December 25
Floating Holiday: Tuesday, December 26

Please Note: The County Water Department 
Customer Service Centers will be closed on 
Thursday and Friday, December 23 and 26,  
2016 for the holidays.

Western Customer Care Center
Glades Office Building
2976 State Road 15, Belle Glade, FL 33430
Lobby Hours: M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm
Phone Center: M-F 7:30am - 6:00pm
Phone Center: 877.477.1305

Customer Care Center
9045 Jog Road, Boynton Beach, FL 33472
Lobby Hours: M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm
Phone Center: M-F 7:30am - 6:00pm
Central County: 561.740.4600
South County: 561.278.5135


